
#1 Boys 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (–4.3)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LAIR, Tyrse McClellan High School 11.80 10

2 GARLAND, Khalil Parkview High School 11.86 8

3 MALIK, Bean Sylvan Hills High School 11.94 6

4 COMPTON, Ty Sylvan Hills High School 12.15 5

5 BLAND, Henley LR Christian Academy 12.16 4

6 CUNNINGHAM, Jaylin McClellan High School 12.17 3

7 ELBEKE, Leonard Parkview High School 12.19 2

8 BURNETT, Nathan Beebe High School 12.20 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LAIR, Tyrse McClellan High School 11.49q  (–2.0) 1(1)

2 GARLAND, Khalil Parkview High School 11.72q  (–3.0) 4(1)

3 COMPTON, Ty Sylvan Hills High School 11.91q  (–3.0) 4(2)

4 MALIK, Bean Sylvan Hills High School 11.93q  (–3.0) 4(3)

5 CUNNINGHAM, Jaylin McClellan High School 11.99q  (–3.3) 3(1)

6 BLAND, Henley LR Christian Academy 12.02q  (–2.0) 1(2)

7 ELBEKE, Leonard Parkview High School 12.03q  (–2.0) 1(3)

8 BURNETT, Nathan Beebe High School 12.06q  (–2.0) 1(4)

9 GUYMON, Austin LR Christian Academy 12.08  (–2.0) 1(5)

10 CAMPBELL, Andre McClellan High School 12.12  (–3.3) 3(2)

11 YOUNGBLOOD, Deon Sylvan Hills High School 12.12  (–3.3) 3(3)

12 CRUMPTON, Tommy McClellan High School 12.13  (–3.3) 3(4)

13 HOUSTON, Kalen J.A. Fair High School 12.30  (–4.4) 2(1)

14 FAIRROW, Daelyn Sylvan Hills High School 12.33  (–2.0) 1(6)

15 GIVENS, Bernard LR Christian Academy 12.36  (–3.0) 4(4)

16 CLARK, Slayten Mills University Studies Hig 12.41  (–3.3) 3(5)

17 WILBURD, Clinton Parkview High School 12.45  (–4.4) 2(2)

18 WILSON, Odiese Parkview High School 12.46  (–4.4) 2(3)

19 CLIFTON, Nathan Beebe High School 12.62  (–4.4) 2(4)

20 HAWKINS, Mikalen J.A. Fair High School 12.65  (–4.4) 2(5)

21 LONG, Tyler Beebe High School 12.66  (–4.4) 2(6)

22 BRAZLE, Kalik J.A. Fair High School 12.77  (–3.0) 4(5)

23 MACK, Monterio J.A. Fair High School 12.78  (–2.0) 1(7)

24 SMITH, Zack Mills University Studies Hig 12.85  (–3.3) 3(6)

25 BURNES, LaDarius LR Christian Academy 13.03  (–3.0) 4(6)

26 GARRETT, Eddie Mills University Studies Hig 13.12  (–4.4) 2(7)

27 JONE, Darrell Mills University Studies Hig 13.95  (–3.3) 3(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:  (–2.0)

1 LAIR, Tyrse McClellan High School 11.49q

2 BLAND, Henley LR Christian Academy 12.02q
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#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
3 ELBEKE, Leonard Parkview High School 12.03q

4 BURNETT, Nathan Beebe High School 12.06q

5 GUYMON, Austin LR Christian Academy 12.08

6 FAIRROW, Daelyn Sylvan Hills High School 12.33

7 MACK, Monterio J.A. Fair High School 12.78

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:  (–4.4)

1 HOUSTON, Kalen J.A. Fair High School 12.30

2 WILBURD, Clinton Parkview High School 12.45

3 WILSON, Odiese Parkview High School 12.46

4 CLIFTON, Nathan Beebe High School 12.62

5 HAWKINS, Mikalen J.A. Fair High School 12.65

6 LONG, Tyler Beebe High School 12.66

7 GARRETT, Eddie Mills University Studies Hig 13.12

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:  (–3.3)

1 CUNNINGHAM, Jaylin McClellan High School 11.99q

2 CAMPBELL, Andre McClellan High School 12.12

3 YOUNGBLOOD, Deon Sylvan Hills High School 12.12

4 CRUMPTON, Tommy McClellan High School 12.13

5 CLARK, Slayten Mills University Studies Hig 12.41

6 SMITH, Zack Mills University Studies Hig 12.85

7 JONE, Darrell Mills University Studies Hig 13.95

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:  (–3.0)

1 GARLAND, Khalil Parkview High School 11.72q

2 COMPTON, Ty Sylvan Hills High School 11.91q

3 MALIK, Bean Sylvan Hills High School 11.93q

4 GIVENS, Bernard LR Christian Academy 12.36

5 BRAZLE, Kalik J.A. Fair High School 12.77

6 BURNES, LaDarius LR Christian Academy 13.03

#3 Boys 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (–2.2)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GARLAND, Khalil Parkview High School 23.59 10

2 MALIK, Bean Sylvan Hills High School 23.92 8

3 GREENE, James Parkview High School 24.12 6

4 COMPTON, Ty Sylvan Hills High School 24.15 5

5 GUYMON, Austin LR Christian Academy 24.22 4

6 RICHARDSON, Keaton Parkview High School 24.55 3

7 BLAND, Henley LR Christian Academy 25.39 2

LAIR, Tyrse McClellan High School DNF

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GARLAND, Khalil Parkview High School 23.67q  (–2.5) 1(1)

2 LAIR, Tyrse McClellan High School 23.79q  (–1.8) 2(1)

3 BLAND, Henley LR Christian Academy 24.01q  (–1.8) 2(2)
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 COMPTON, Ty Sylvan Hills High School 24.08q  (–4.4) 3(1)

5 GREENE, James Parkview High School 24.11q  (–1.8) 2(3)

6 MALIK, Bean Sylvan Hills High School 24.26q  (–4.8) 4(1)

7 RICHARDSON, Keaton Parkview High School 24.51q  (–4.4) 3(2)

8 GUYMON, Austin LR Christian Academy 24.60q  (–2.5) 1(2)

9 YOUNGBLOOD, Deon Sylvan Hills High School 24.74  (–4.8) 4(2)

10 KEMP, Bennie McClellan High School 24.76  (–4.4) 3(3)

11 CRUMPTON, Tommy McClellan High School 24.78  (–1.8) 2(4)

12 SMITH, Zack Mills University Studies Hig 24.95  (–2.5) 1(3)

13 BOYCE, Taylor Beebe High School 25.07  (–1.8) 2(5)

14 CLARK, Slayten Mills University Studies Hig 25.18  (–2.5) 1(4)

15 WILSON, Odiese Parkview High School 25.22  (–4.8) 4(3)

16 SHUTES, Jamir Sylvan Hills High School 25.53  (–2.5) 1(5)

17 CAMPBELL, Andre McClellan High School 25.85  (–4.4) 3(4)

18 GIVENS, Bernard LR Christian Academy 25.86  (–4.8) 4(4)

19 BRAZLE, Kalik J.A. Fair High School 25.95  (–4.8) 4(5)

20 COCKRUM, Evan Beebe High School 26.15  (–1.8) 2(6)

21 HUTSON, Isiah Beebe High School 26.35  (–4.4) 3(5)

22 MACK, Monterio J.A. Fair High School 26.35  (–4.4) 3(6)

23 HOUSTON, Kalen J.A. Fair High School 26.57  (–2.5) 1(6)

24 GARRETT, Eddie Mills University Studies Hig 27.16  (–1.8) 2(7)

25 WALTON, Deven Mills University Studies Hig 28.22  (–4.8) 4(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:  (–2.5)

1 GARLAND, Khalil Parkview High School 23.67q

2 GUYMON, Austin LR Christian Academy 24.60q

3 SMITH, Zack Mills University Studies Hig 24.95

4 CLARK, Slayten Mills University Studies Hig 25.18

5 SHUTES, Jamir Sylvan Hills High School 25.53

6 HOUSTON, Kalen J.A. Fair High School 26.57

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:  (–1.8)

1 LAIR, Tyrse McClellan High School 23.79q

2 BLAND, Henley LR Christian Academy 24.01q

3 GREENE, James Parkview High School 24.11q

4 CRUMPTON, Tommy McClellan High School 24.78

5 BOYCE, Taylor Beebe High School 25.07

6 COCKRUM, Evan Beebe High School 26.15

7 GARRETT, Eddie Mills University Studies Hig 27.16

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:  (–4.4)

1 COMPTON, Ty Sylvan Hills High School 24.08q

2 RICHARDSON, Keaton Parkview High School 24.51q

3 KEMP, Bennie McClellan High School 24.76
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
4 CAMPBELL, Andre McClellan High School 25.85

5 HUTSON, Isiah Beebe High School 26.35

6 MACK, Monterio J.A. Fair High School 26.35

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:  (–4.8)

1 MALIK, Bean Sylvan Hills High School 24.26q

2 YOUNGBLOOD, Deon Sylvan Hills High School 24.74

3 WILSON, Odiese Parkview High School 25.22

4 GIVENS, Bernard LR Christian Academy 25.86

5 BRAZLE, Kalik J.A. Fair High School 25.95

6 WALTON, Deven Mills University Studies Hig 28.22

#5 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GREENE, James Parkview High School 52.57 3(1) 10

2 RICHARDSON, Keaton Parkview High School 52.77 3(2) 8

3 SIMS, Daylin McClellan High School 53.76 3(3) 6

4 WADELL, Darius Sylvan Hills High School 53.87 2(1) 5

5 JEFFERSON, Calvin Sylvan Hills High School 54.59 3(4) 4

6 HUNTER, Aaron Sylvan Hills High School 54.92 3(5) 3

7 ONEAL, K.j. Beebe High School 55.18 2(2) 2

8 BROWN, Mirage Parkview High School 55.27 3(6) 1

9 CRUMPTON, Tommy McClellan High School 55.47 3(7)

10 NELSON, Ahmad Beebe High School 57.15 2(3)

11 MCELWAY, Evin Parkview High School 57.70 3(8)

12 WHITE, Dewayne J.A. Fair High School 1:00.12 1(1)

13 MARTIN, Damion McClellan High School 1:01.65 1(2)

14 JONE, Darrell Mills University Studies Hig 1:02.35 2(4)

15 LABAY, Matthew LR Christian Academy 1:02.99 1(3)

16 SHUTES, Jamir Sylvan Hills High School 1:03.54 1(4)

17 WALTON, Deven Mills University Studies Hig 1:06.29 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WHITE, Dewayne J.A. Fair High School 1:00.12

2 MARTIN, Damion McClellan High School 1:01.65

3 LABAY, Matthew LR Christian Academy 1:02.99

4 SHUTES, Jamir Sylvan Hills High School 1:03.54

Section 2 of 3

1 WADELL, Darius Sylvan Hills High School 53.87

2 ONEAL, K.j. Beebe High School 55.18

3 NELSON, Ahmad Beebe High School 57.15

4 JONE, Darrell Mills University Studies Hig 1:02.35

5 WALTON, Deven Mills University Studies Hig 1:06.29

Section 3 of 3

1 GREENE, James Parkview High School 52.57
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#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 RICHARDSON, Keaton Parkview High School 52.77

3 SIMS, Daylin McClellan High School 53.76

4 JEFFERSON, Calvin Sylvan Hills High School 54.59

5 HUNTER, Aaron Sylvan Hills High School 54.92

6 BROWN, Mirage Parkview High School 55.27

7 CRUMPTON, Tommy McClellan High School 55.47

8 MCELWAY, Evin Parkview High School 57.70

#7 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WOOD, Andrew LR Christian Academy 2:09.60 2(1) 10

2 BROCK, Colin Beebe High School 2:11.20 2(2) 8

3 BLOCKER, Zach LR Christian Academy 2:12.53 2(3) 6

4 MCCOY, Gus Beebe High School 2:13.23 2(4) 5

5 WILSON, Darius Mills University Studies Hig 2:14.03 2(5) 4

6 LANGLEY, Sean Beebe High School 2:14.99 2(6) 3

7 BARNETT, Ro Jon Parkview High School 2:20.59 1(1) 2

8 RAYNOR, Daylon Sylvan Hills High School 2:20.63 1(2) 1

9 WADE, Harrison LR Christian Academy 2:21.03 2(7)

10 GASKINS, Donye Parkview High School 2:21.33 1(3)

11 LANDERS, Jackson LR Christian Academy 2:23.18 2(8)

12 MCCOOL, Justin Sylvan Hills High School 2:24.77 1(4)

13 HALL, Marcis McClellan High School 2:26.08 2(9)

14 ARCHER, Logan Beebe High School 2:26.25 2(10)

15 JONES, Zachary McClellan High School 2:30.45 1(5)

16 LOPEZ, Taurino Sylvan Hills High School 2:32.52 1(6)

17 MADISON, Tyree Parkview High School 2:34.13 1(7)

18 BANKS, Deon McClellan High School 2:36.98 1(8)

19 MCKENZIE, Braylin J.A. Fair High School 2:37.63 1(9)

20 SIMS, Daylin McClellan High School 2:39.38 2(11)

21 CLINE, Travion J.A. Fair High School 2:40.53 1(10)

22 SHAW, Jalen Parkview High School 2:49.32 1(11)

23 JEFFERSON, Calvin Sylvan Hills High School 2:51.48 2(12)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BARNETT, Ro Jon Parkview High School 2:20.59

2 RAYNOR, Daylon Sylvan Hills High School 2:20.63

3 GASKINS, Donye Parkview High School 2:21.33

4 MCCOOL, Justin Sylvan Hills High School 2:24.77

5 JONES, Zachary McClellan High School 2:30.45

6 LOPEZ, Taurino Sylvan Hills High School 2:32.52

7 MADISON, Tyree Parkview High School 2:34.13

8 BANKS, Deon McClellan High School 2:36.98

9 MCKENZIE, Braylin J.A. Fair High School 2:37.63

10 CLINE, Travion J.A. Fair High School 2:40.53
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#7 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
11 SHAW, Jalen Parkview High School 2:49.32

Section 2 of 2

1 WOOD, Andrew LR Christian Academy 2:09.60

2 BROCK, Colin Beebe High School 2:11.20

3 BLOCKER, Zach LR Christian Academy 2:12.53

4 MCCOY, Gus Beebe High School 2:13.23

5 WILSON, Darius Mills University Studies Hig 2:14.03

6 LANGLEY, Sean Beebe High School 2:14.99

7 WADE, Harrison LR Christian Academy 2:21.03

8 LANDERS, Jackson LR Christian Academy 2:23.18

9 HALL, Marcis McClellan High School 2:26.08

10 ARCHER, Logan Beebe High School 2:26.25

11 SIMS, Daylin McClellan High School 2:39.38

12 JEFFERSON, Calvin Sylvan Hills High School 2:51.48

#9 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FRANCO, Josh LR Christian Academy 4:51.27 10

2 MCCOY, Gus Beebe High School 4:52.70 8

3 BLOCKER, Zach LR Christian Academy 4:54.14 6

4 LANGLEY, Sean Beebe High School 4:58.52 5

5 RUSSELL, Mike Beebe High School 5:01.15 4

6 WOOD, Andrew LR Christian Academy 5:05.35 3

7 OWENS, Dylan Beebe High School 5:11.27 2

8 LANDERS, Jackson LR Christian Academy 5:13.95 1

9 RAYNOR, Daylon Sylvan Hills High School 5:17.06

10 BARNETT, Ro Jon Parkview High School 5:22.88

11 ROMERO, Huri Parkview High School 5:27.30

12 MCCOOL, Justin Sylvan Hills High School 5:36.95

13 LOPEZ, Taurino Sylvan Hills High School 5:39.05

14 JACKSON, Jabraylan Sylvan Hills High School 5:48.50

15 MCKENZIE, Braylin J.A. Fair High School 5:51.33

16 GODINEZ, Andres Parkview High School 6:09.25

17 BANKS, Deon McClellan High School 6:10.74

18 CLINE, Travion J.A. Fair High School 6:11.41

19 NELSON, Joshawn J.A. Fair High School 6:21.20

20 JONES, Zachary McClellan High School 6:23.73

#33 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FRANCO, Josh LR Christian Academy 10:55.47 10

2 MCCOY, Gus Beebe High School 11:35.65 8

3 ROMERO, Huri Parkview High School 11:40.86 6

4 LANGLEY, Sean Beebe High School 11:54.45 5

5 RAYNOR, Daylon Sylvan Hills High School 12:01.33 4

6 OWENS, Dylan Beebe High School 12:03.73 3

7 BROCK, Colin Beebe High School 12:16.99 2
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#33 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
8 JACKSON, Jabraylan Sylvan Hills High School 12:42.53 1

9 MCKENZIE, Braylin J.A. Fair High School 12:42.55

10 MCCOOL, Justin Sylvan Hills High School 12:53.31

11 LOPEZ, Taurino Sylvan Hills High School 12:55.77

12 LANDERS, Jackson LR Christian Academy 12:58.90

13 WOOD, Andrew LR Christian Academy 13:05.45

14 GODINEZ, Andres Parkview High School 14:10.30

#12 Boys 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (–3.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DUNCAN, Anthony Sylvan Hills High School 15.09 10

2 RUDLEY, Lee McClellan High School 16.59 8

3 WADELL, Darius Sylvan Hills High School 16.90 6

4 ARCHER, Logan Beebe High School 17.14 5

5 MCELWAY, Spencer Parkview High School 17.20 4

6 SHAW, Jalen Parkview High School 17.91 3

7 SUEN, Wesley Parkview High School 18.15 2

8 STEWART, Mason LR Christian Academy 19.45 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DUNCAN, Anthony Sylvan Hills High School 15.63q  (–2.8) 1(1)

2 RUDLEY, Lee McClellan High School 16.74q  (–2.0) 2(1)

3 WADELL, Darius Sylvan Hills High School 17.21q  (–2.0) 2(2)

4 ARCHER, Logan Beebe High School 17.27q  (–2.4) 3(1)

5 MCELWAY, Spencer Parkview High School 17.32q  (–2.0) 2(3)

6 SUEN, Wesley Parkview High School 17.67q  (–2.4) 3(2)

7 SHAW, Jalen Parkview High School 17.96q  (–2.8) 1(2)

8 STEWART, Mason LR Christian Academy 19.46q  (–2.0) 2(4)

9 BROWN, Brennen McClellan High School 19.96  (–2.4) 3(3)

10 MUHAMMAD, Khalil Sylvan Hills High School 20.38  (–2.4) 3(4)

11 GRIFFIN, Tajche Parkview High School 21.34  (–2.8) 1(3)

12 LIGON, Spencer LR Christian Academy 21.37  (–2.8) 1(4)

13 MCCOY, Sam Beebe High School 21.70  (–2.8) 1(5)

14 PARKS, Derek Mills University Studies Hig 21.70  (–2.0) 2(5)

15 JONES, Zachary McClellan High School 23.31  (–2.4) 3(5)

16 BANKS, Deon McClellan High School 23.36  (–2.4) 3(6)

17 YANG, Eason LR Christian Academy 24.28  (–2.0) 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (–2.8)

1 DUNCAN, Anthony Sylvan Hills High School 15.63q

2 SHAW, Jalen Parkview High School 17.96q
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#12 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
3 GRIFFIN, Tajche Parkview High School 21.34

4 LIGON, Spencer LR Christian Academy 21.37

5 MCCOY, Sam Beebe High School 21.70

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (–2.0)

1 RUDLEY, Lee McClellan High School 16.74q

2 WADELL, Darius Sylvan Hills High School 17.21q

3 MCELWAY, Spencer Parkview High School 17.32q

4 STEWART, Mason LR Christian Academy 19.46q

5 PARKS, Derek Mills University Studies Hig 21.70

6 YANG, Eason LR Christian Academy 24.28

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (–2.4)

1 ARCHER, Logan Beebe High School 17.27q

2 SUEN, Wesley Parkview High School 17.67q

3 BROWN, Brennen McClellan High School 19.96

4 MUHAMMAD, Khalil Sylvan Hills High School 20.38

5 JONES, Zachary McClellan High School 23.31

6 BANKS, Deon McClellan High School 23.36

#13 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DUNCAN, Anthony Sylvan Hills High School 41.80 3(1) 10

2 ARCHER, Logan Beebe High School 41.93 3(2) 8

3 RUDLEY, Lee McClellan High School 43.38 3(3) 6

4 SHAW, Jalen Parkview High School 43.53 3(4) 5

5 WADELL, Darius Sylvan Hills High School 43.63 3(5) 4

6 BLAND, Henley LR Christian Academy 45.48 2(1) 3

7 MCELWAY, Spencer Parkview High School 47.12 2(2) 2

8 STEWART, Mason LR Christian Academy 47.57 2(3) 1

9 HAWKINS, Mikalen J.A. Fair High School 47.62 1(1)

10 CUNNINGHAM, Jaylin McClellan High School 47.74 1(2)

11 WOODS, Cameron Parkview High School 47.95 3(6)

12 HOUSE, Gage Beebe High School 48.47 2(4)

13 WITHERS, Jadon Mills University Studies Hig 48.58 3(7)

14 MUHAMMAD, Khalil Sylvan Hills High School 49.63 2(5)

15 MCCOY, Sam Beebe High School 51.42 2(6)

16 CAMPBELL, Andre McClellan High School 51.64 1(3)

17 SUEN, Wesley Parkview High School 51.99 3(8)

18 PARKS, Derek Mills University Studies Hig 54.91 1(4)

19 LIGON, Spencer LR Christian Academy 57.17 1(5)

20 YANG, Eason LR Christian Academy 1:07.47 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HAWKINS, Mikalen J.A. Fair High School 47.62

2 CUNNINGHAM, Jaylin McClellan High School 47.74
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#13 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 CAMPBELL, Andre McClellan High School 51.64

4 PARKS, Derek Mills University Studies Hig 54.91

5 LIGON, Spencer LR Christian Academy 57.17

Section 2 of 3

1 BLAND, Henley LR Christian Academy 45.48

2 MCELWAY, Spencer Parkview High School 47.12

3 STEWART, Mason LR Christian Academy 47.57

4 HOUSE, Gage Beebe High School 48.47

5 MUHAMMAD, Khalil Sylvan Hills High School 49.63

6 MCCOY, Sam Beebe High School 51.42

7 YANG, Eason LR Christian Academy 1:07.47

Section 3 of 3

1 DUNCAN, Anthony Sylvan Hills High School 41.80

2 ARCHER, Logan Beebe High School 41.93

3 RUDLEY, Lee McClellan High School 43.38

4 SHAW, Jalen Parkview High School 43.53

5 WADELL, Darius Sylvan Hills High School 43.63

6 WOODS, Cameron Parkview High School 47.95

7 WITHERS, Jadon Mills University Studies Hig 48.58

8 SUEN, Wesley Parkview High School 51.99

#15 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McClellan High School (A) 44.13 10

1) CAMPBELL, Andre 2) CUNNINGHAM, Jaylin

3) LAIR, Tyrse 4) LAIR, Kyreek

2 Sylvan Hills High School (A) 44.39 8

1) SHUTES, Jamir 2) YOUNGBLOOD, Deon

3) DUNCAN, Anthony 4) MALIK, Bean

3 Parkview High School (A) 44.68 6

1) ELBEKE, Leonard 2) WILBURD, Clinton

3) RICHARDSON, Keaton 4) WILSON, Odiese

4 Beebe High School (A) 45.53 5

1) BOYCE, Taylor 2) LONG, Tyler

3) CLIFTON, Nathan 4) BURNETT, Nathan

5 J.A. Fair High School (A) 46.45 4

1) BRAZLE, Kalik 2) HAWKINS, Mikalen

3) HOUSTON, Kalen 4) MACK, Monterio

6 Mills University Studies High Sc (A) 48.03 3

1) CLARK, Slayten 2) SMITH, Zack

3) WITHERS, Jadon 4) GARRETT, Eddie

LR Christian Academy (A) DNF

1) BLAND, Henley 2) GUYMON, Austin

3) GIVENS, Bernard 4) BURNES, LaDarius
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#17 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Parkview High School (A) 3:34.43 10

1) GREENE, James 2) RICHARDSON, Keaton

3) WOODS, Cameron 4) GARLAND, Khalil

2 Sylvan Hills High School (A) 3:35.33 8

1) WADELL, Darius 2) HUNTER, Aaron

3) YOUNGBLOOD, Deon 4) DUNCAN, Anthony

3 LR Christian Academy (A) 3:41.97 6

1) WADE, Harrison 2) BLOCKER, Zach

3) GIVENS, Bernard 4) GUYMON, Austin

4 Beebe High School (A) 3:42.26 5

1) ARCHER, Logan 2) ONEAL, K.j.

3) BOYCE, Taylor 4) NELSON, Ahmad

5 McClellan High School (A) 3:49.02 4

1) RUDLEY, Lee 2) HALL, Marcis

3) SIMS, Daylin 4) BROWN, Brennen

6 Mills University Studies High Sc (A) 3:56.48 3

1) CLARK, Slayten 2) WITHERS, Jadon

3) SMITH, Zack 4) WILSON, Darius

7 J.A. Fair High School (A) 4:43.45 2

1) MACK, Monterio 2) HAWKINS, Mikalen

3) ROBINSON, Dajuan 4) GILMORE, Akeem

#19 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 LR Christian Academy (A) 8:45.72 10

1) FRANCO, Josh 2) BLOCKER, Zach

3) LANDERS, Jackson 4) WOOD, Andrew

2 Beebe High School (A) 9:01.65 8

1) OWENS, Dylan 2) LANGLEY, Sean

3) BROCK, Colin 4) CHILDRESS, Blake

3 McClellan High School (A) 9:13.40 6

1) SIMS, Daylin 2) RUDLEY, Lee

3) BROWN, Brennen 4) HALL, Marcis

4 Parkview High School (A) 9:14.12 5

1) GREENE, James 2) BARNETT, Ro Jon

3) WOODS, Cameron 4) GASKINS, Donye

5 Sylvan Hills High School (A) 9:22.01 4

1) JEFFERSON, Calvin 2) LOPEZ, Taurino

3) HUNTER, Aaron 4) RAYNOR, Daylon

6 J.A. Fair High School (A) 10:41.48 3

1) MCKENZIE, Braylin 2) GILMORE, Akeem

3) WHITE, Dewayne 4) ROBINSON, Dajuan
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#21 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HAWKINS, Mikalen J.A. Fair High School 5' 10" 10

2 CUNNINGHAM, Jaylin McClellan High School 5' 8" 8

3 HALL, Marcis McClellan High School 5' 8" 6

4 MCELWAY, Spencer Parkview High School 5' 6" 5

5 ONEAL, K.j. Beebe High School 5' 6" 4

6 CAMPBELL, Andre McClellan High School 5' 6" 2.5

6 HOUSTON, Kalen J.A. Fair High School 5' 6" 2.5

8 BROWN, Brennen McClellan High School 5' 4" 1

9 LONG, Tyler Beebe High School 5' 4"

10 MALIK, Bean Sylvan Hills High School 5' 4"

11 BLAND, Henley LR Christian Academy 5' 2"

12 WADELL, Darius Sylvan Hills High School 5' 2"

13 COLEMAN, Dariun J.A. Fair High School 5' 0"

13 SMITH, Jadis Parkview High School 5' 0"

15 GREY, Lance Beebe High School 5' 0"

MOORE, Carson Beebe High School NH

COMPTON, Ty Sylvan Hills High School NH

DUNCAN, Anthony Sylvan Hills High School NH

#23 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HUTSON, Isiah Beebe High School 10' 6" 10

2 CLIFTON, Nathan Beebe High School 10' 0" 8

3 BOYCE, Taylor Beebe High School 9' 0" 6

4 ARCHER, Logan Beebe High School 9' 0" 5

5 PARTEE, Amarion Sylvan Hills High School 8' 6" 4

#25 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LAIR, Tyrse McClellan High School 21' 61 /2   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GARLAND, Khalil Parkview High School 21' 41 /4   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 LAIR, Kyreek McClellan High School 20' 23 /4   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HUNTER, Aaron Sylvan Hills High School 19' 111 /4   (NW) 2(4) 5

5 DUNCAN, Anthony Sylvan Hills High School 19' 103 /4   (NW) 2(5) 4

6 YOUNGBLOOD, Deon Sylvan Hills High School 19' 101 /4   (NW) 2(6) 3

7 CLIFTON, Nathan Beebe High School 19' 53 /4   (NW) 2(7) 2

8 SUEN, Wesley Parkview High School 19' 3"   (NW) 1(1) 1

9 COMPTON, Ty Sylvan Hills High School 18' 9"   (NW) 1(2)

10 SIMS, Daylin McClellan High School 18' 2"   (NW) 2(8)

11 ELBEKE, Leonard Parkview High School 17' 81 /2   (NW) 2(9)

12 GIVENS, Bernard LR Christian Academy 17' 71 /4   (NW) 1(3)

13 OWENS, Dylan Beebe High School 17' 6"   (NW) 1(4)

14 STEWART, Mason LR Christian Academy 17' 53 /4   (NW) 1(5)

14 SMITH, Zack Mills University Studies Hig 17' 53 /4   (NW) 1(5)

16 HIGHTOWER, Chris LR Christian Academy 17' 5"   (NW) 1(7)

17 LOWE, Dylan Beebe High School 16' 71 /2   (NW) 1(8)
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#25 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 SCROGGINS, Chris Parkview High School 16' 51 /2   (NW) 1(9)

19 LONG, Tyler Beebe High School 16' 21 /2   (NW) 1(10)

20 WHITE, Dewayne J.A. Fair High School 15' 53 /4   (NW) 1(11)

21 BROWN, Brennen McClellan High School 15' 41 /4   (NW) 2(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SUEN, Wesley Parkview High School 19' 3"   (NW)

2 COMPTON, Ty Sylvan Hills High School 18' 9"   (NW)

3 GIVENS, Bernard LR Christian Academy 17' 71 /4   (NW)

4 OWENS, Dylan Beebe High School 17' 6"   (NW)

5 STEWART, Mason LR Christian Academy 17' 53 /4   (NW)

5 SMITH, Zack Mills University Studies Hig 17' 53 /4   (NW)

7 HIGHTOWER, Chris LR Christian Academy 17' 5"   (NW)

8 LOWE, Dylan Beebe High School 16' 71 /2   (NW)

9 SCROGGINS, Chris Parkview High School 16' 51 /2   (NW)

10 LONG, Tyler Beebe High School 16' 21 /2   (NW)

11 WHITE, Dewayne J.A. Fair High School 15' 53 /4   (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 LAIR, Tyrse McClellan High School 21' 61 /2   (NW)

2 GARLAND, Khalil Parkview High School 21' 41 /4   (NW)

3 LAIR, Kyreek McClellan High School 20' 23 /4   (NW)

4 HUNTER, Aaron Sylvan Hills High School 19' 111 /4   (NW)

5 DUNCAN, Anthony Sylvan Hills High School 19' 103 /4   (NW)

6 YOUNGBLOOD, Deon Sylvan Hills High School 19' 101 /4   (NW)

7 CLIFTON, Nathan Beebe High School 19' 53 /4   (NW)

8 SIMS, Daylin McClellan High School 18' 2"   (NW)

9 ELBEKE, Leonard Parkview High School 17' 81 /2   (NW)

10 BROWN, Brennen McClellan High School 15' 41 /4   (NW)

#27 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LAIR, Tyrse McClellan High School 43' 11 /2   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GARLAND, Khalil Parkview High School 42' 91 /2   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SMITH, Jadis Parkview High School 41' 0"   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HIGHTOWER, Chris LR Christian Academy 40' 43 /4   (NW) 1(1) 5

5 WADELL, Darius Sylvan Hills High School 40' 1"   (NW) 2(4) 4

6 YOUNGBLOOD, Deon Sylvan Hills High School 39' 2"   (NW) 1(2) 3

7 MCELWAY, Spencer Parkview High School 38' 91 /4   (NW) 2(5) 2

8 GUYMON, Austin LR Christian Academy 38' 21 /2   (NW) 1(3) 1

9 SUEN, Wesley Parkview High School 38' 2"   (NW) 2(6)

10 SIMS, Daylin McClellan High School 38' 01 /2   (NW) 2(7)

11 STEWART, Mason LR Christian Academy 37' 61 /2   (NW) 2(8)

12 WITHERS, Jadon Mills University Studies Hig 37' 4"   (NW) 1(4)

13 LAIR, Kyreek McClellan High School 37' 11 /2   (NW) 2(9)

14 COMPTON, Ty Sylvan Hills High School 36' 81 /4   (NW) 1(5)
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#27 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 HUNTER, Aaron Sylvan Hills High School 36' 7"   (NW) 2(10)

16 GIVENS, Bernard LR Christian Academy 36' 11 /2   (NW) 1(6)

17 OWENS, Dylan Beebe High School 34' 11"   (NW) 1(7)

18 BROWN, Brennen McClellan High School 34' 7"   (NW) 1(8)

TYSON, Jailon J.A. Fair High School FOUL 1

CLIFTON, Nathan Beebe High School FOUL 1

HOUSTON, Kalen J.A. Fair High School FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HIGHTOWER, Chris LR Christian Academy 40' 43 /4   (NW)

2 YOUNGBLOOD, Deon Sylvan Hills High School 39' 2"   (NW)

3 GUYMON, Austin LR Christian Academy 38' 21 /2   (NW)

4 WITHERS, Jadon Mills University Studies Hig 37' 4"   (NW)

5 COMPTON, Ty Sylvan Hills High School 36' 81 /4   (NW)

6 GIVENS, Bernard LR Christian Academy 36' 11 /2   (NW)

7 OWENS, Dylan Beebe High School 34' 11"   (NW)

8 BROWN, Brennen McClellan High School 34' 7"   (NW)

TYSON, Jailon J.A. Fair High School FOUL

CLIFTON, Nathan Beebe High School FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 LAIR, Tyrse McClellan High School 43' 11 /2   (NW)

2 GARLAND, Khalil Parkview High School 42' 91 /2   (NW)

3 SMITH, Jadis Parkview High School 41' 0"   (NW)

4 WADELL, Darius Sylvan Hills High School 40' 1"   (NW)

5 MCELWAY, Spencer Parkview High School 38' 91 /4   (NW)

6 SUEN, Wesley Parkview High School 38' 2"   (NW)

7 SIMS, Daylin McClellan High School 38' 01 /2   (NW)

8 STEWART, Mason LR Christian Academy 37' 61 /2   (NW)

9 LAIR, Kyreek McClellan High School 37' 11 /2   (NW)

10 HUNTER, Aaron Sylvan Hills High School 36' 7"   (NW)

HOUSTON, Kalen J.A. Fair High School FOUL

#29 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HALL, Marcis McClellan High School 47' 4" 2(1) 10

2 KNECHT, Will LR Christian Academy 43' 5" 2(2) 8

3 PAYNE, Maverick Beebe High School 40' 11" 2(3) 6

4 MOLDEN, Matthew Sylvan Hills High School 40' 10" 2(4) 5

5 JOHNSON, Roderick Parkview High School 40' 8" 2(5) 4

6 KEMP, Bennie McClellan High School 38' 11" 2(6) 3

7 HENRY, Anthony Parkview High School 38' 8" 2(7) 2

8 STANLEY, Keelan Sylvan Hills High School 35' 5" 1(1) 1

9 JOLLY, Noah Beebe High School 35' 4" 2(8)

9 MAYO, William Sylvan Hills High School 35' 4" 2(8)

11 GRIER, Garrett Beebe High School 34' 101 /2 1(2)
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#29 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 MADISON, Tyree Parkview High School 33' 5" 1(3)

13 SMITH, Donovan LR Christian Academy 32' 5" 1(4)

14 FAIRROW, Daelyn Sylvan Hills High School 31' 7" 2(10)

15 DANIEL, Cade LR Christian Academy 31' 5" 1(5)

16 RILEY, Saqwan J.A. Fair High School 30' 10" 1(6)

17 NEELY, Efrem J.A. Fair High School 26' 4" 1(7)

18 WILLIAMS, Salassie J.A. Fair High School 25' 10" 1(8)

NEWMAN, Hunter Beebe High School FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STANLEY, Keelan Sylvan Hills High School 35' 5"

2 GRIER, Garrett Beebe High School 34' 101 /2

3 MADISON, Tyree Parkview High School 33' 5"

4 SMITH, Donovan LR Christian Academy 32' 5"

5 DANIEL, Cade LR Christian Academy 31' 5"

6 RILEY, Saqwan J.A. Fair High School 30' 10"

7 NEELY, Efrem J.A. Fair High School 26' 4"

8 WILLIAMS, Salassie J.A. Fair High School 25' 10"

Flight 2 of 2

1 HALL, Marcis McClellan High School 47' 4"

2 KNECHT, Will LR Christian Academy 43' 5"

3 PAYNE, Maverick Beebe High School 40' 11"

4 MOLDEN, Matthew Sylvan Hills High School 40' 10"

5 JOHNSON, Roderick Parkview High School 40' 8"

6 KEMP, Bennie McClellan High School 38' 11"

7 HENRY, Anthony Parkview High School 38' 8"

8 JOLLY, Noah Beebe High School 35' 4"

8 MAYO, William Sylvan Hills High School 35' 4"

10 FAIRROW, Daelyn Sylvan Hills High School 31' 7"

NEWMAN, Hunter Beebe High School FOUL

#31 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HALL, Marcis McClellan High School 119' 0" 2(1) 10

2 LONG, Tyler Beebe High School 115' 6" 2(2) 8

3 GRIER, Garrett Beebe High School 112' 0" 2(3) 6

4 NEWMAN, Hunter Beebe High School 105' 3" 2(4) 5

5 MAYO, William Sylvan Hills High School 97' 8" 2(5) 4

6 JOHNSON, Roderick Parkview High School 93' 4" 2(6) 3

7 PAYNE, Maverick Beebe High School 93' 3" 1(1) 2

8 HENRY, Anthony Parkview High School 92' 10" 2(7) 1

9 MARTIN, Damion McClellan High School 90' 6" 2(8)

10 ROBINSON, Dajuan J.A. Fair High School 90' 5" 1(2)

11 MORGAN, Terrious McClellan High School 85' 5" 1(3)

12 SMITH, Donovan LR Christian Academy 84' 4" 2(9)
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#31 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 MOLDEN, Matthew Sylvan Hills High School 71' 8" 1(4)

14 STANLEY, Keelan Sylvan Hills High School 71' 5" 2(10)

15 DANIEL, Cade LR Christian Academy 71' 4" 2(11)

16 MADISON, Tyree Parkview High School 70' 2" 1(5)

17 WILLIAMS, Salassie J.A. Fair High School 62' 11" 1(6)

18 FAIRROW, Daelyn Sylvan Hills High School 61' 6" 1(7)

19 NEELY, Efrem J.A. Fair High School 51' 0" 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PAYNE, Maverick Beebe High School 93' 3"

2 ROBINSON, Dajuan J.A. Fair High School 90' 5"

3 MORGAN, Terrious McClellan High School 85' 5"

4 MOLDEN, Matthew Sylvan Hills High School 71' 8"

5 MADISON, Tyree Parkview High School 70' 2"

6 WILLIAMS, Salassie J.A. Fair High School 62' 11"

7 FAIRROW, Daelyn Sylvan Hills High School 61' 6"

8 NEELY, Efrem J.A. Fair High School 51' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 HALL, Marcis McClellan High School 119' 0"

2 LONG, Tyler Beebe High School 115' 6"

3 GRIER, Garrett Beebe High School 112' 0"

4 NEWMAN, Hunter Beebe High School 105' 3"

5 MAYO, William Sylvan Hills High School 97' 8"

6 JOHNSON, Roderick Parkview High School 93' 4"

7 HENRY, Anthony Parkview High School 92' 10"

8 MARTIN, Damion McClellan High School 90' 6"

9 SMITH, Donovan LR Christian Academy 84' 4"

10 STANLEY, Keelan Sylvan Hills High School 71' 5"

11 DANIEL, Cade LR Christian Academy 71' 4"

#2 Girls 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (–3.6)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HEARD, Mia Sylvan Hills High School 13.10 10

2 HATTON, Aliya Sylvan Hills High School 13.11 8

3 HARRIS, Ayana Sylvan Hills High School 13.13 6

4 NESMITH, Jordan Parkview High School 13.44 5

5 DALEY, Camerra Parkview High School 13.51 4

6 LEE, Alexis Sylvan Hills High School 13.54 3

7 GRIFFO, Sydney Mills University Studies Hig 13.57 2

8 BEASELY, Destiny Parkview High School 13.79 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HEARD, Mia Sylvan Hills High School 13.17q  (–3.6) 1(1)
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
2 HATTON, Aliya Sylvan Hills High School 13.34q  (–3.6) 1(2)

3 HARRIS, Ayana Sylvan Hills High School 13.50q  (–3.4) 4(1)

4 DALEY, Camerra Parkview High School 13.63q  (–2.2) 2(1)

5 GRIFFO, Sydney Mills University Studies Hig 13.74q  (–2.2) 2(2)

6 LEE, Alexis Sylvan Hills High School 13.75q  (–4.6) 3(1)

7 BEASELY, Destiny Parkview High School 13.98q  (–3.4) 4(2)

8 NESMITH, Jordan Parkview High School 14.06q  (–4.6) 3(2)

9 ATKINS, India J.A. Fair High School 14.09  (–3.6) 1(3)

10 MCNEAL, Karalynn Parkview High School 14.30  (–3.4) 4(3)

11 FLOWERS, Chloe Beebe High School 14.45  (–3.4) 4(4)

12 BRADLEY, Reagan LR Christian Academy 14.48  (–4.6) 3(3)

13 MCGOWAN, Jaylen LR Christian Academy 14.48  (–2.2) 2(3)

14 JACKSON, Kyia Beebe High School 14.64  (–3.6) 1(4)

15 GOFF, Avery Beebe High School 14.86  (–2.2) 2(4)

16 HAZLEWOOD, Sydney LR Christian Academy 15.01  (–3.6) 1(5)

17 BROWN, Vivian Mills University Studies Hig 15.09  (–2.2) 2(5)

18 GASTON, Brianna J.A. Fair High School 15.20  (–3.6) 1(6)

19 WALKER, Jennifer McClellan High School 15.32  (–4.6) 3(4)

20 CROSS, Jordan McClellan High School 15.38  (–4.6) 3(5)

21 TUCKER, Georginia McClellan High School 15.63  (–3.4) 4(5)

22 WINSTON, malika J.A. Fair High School 16.01  (–3.6) 1(7)

23 ABDULKHARIM, Trinity LR Christian Academy 16.21  (–3.4) 4(6)

24 GIBSON, Allie Beebe High School 17.36  (–4.6) 3(6)

25 SMITH, Emilee McClellan High School 17.48  (–2.2) 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:  (–3.6)

1 HEARD, Mia Sylvan Hills High School 13.17q

2 HATTON, Aliya Sylvan Hills High School 13.34q

3 ATKINS, India J.A. Fair High School 14.09

4 JACKSON, Kyia Beebe High School 14.64

5 HAZLEWOOD, Sydney LR Christian Academy 15.01

6 GASTON, Brianna J.A. Fair High School 15.20

7 WINSTON, malika J.A. Fair High School 16.01

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:  (–2.2)

1 DALEY, Camerra Parkview High School 13.63q

2 GRIFFO, Sydney Mills University Studies Hig 13.74q

3 MCGOWAN, Jaylen LR Christian Academy 14.48

4 GOFF, Avery Beebe High School 14.86

5 BROWN, Vivian Mills University Studies Hig 15.09

6 SMITH, Emilee McClellan High School 17.48

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:  (–4.6)

1 LEE, Alexis Sylvan Hills High School 13.75q
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
2 NESMITH, Jordan Parkview High School 14.06q

3 BRADLEY, Reagan LR Christian Academy 14.48

4 WALKER, Jennifer McClellan High School 15.32

5 CROSS, Jordan McClellan High School 15.38

6 GIBSON, Allie Beebe High School 17.36

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:  (–3.4)

1 HARRIS, Ayana Sylvan Hills High School 13.50q

2 BEASELY, Destiny Parkview High School 13.98q

3 MCNEAL, Karalynn Parkview High School 14.30

4 FLOWERS, Chloe Beebe High School 14.45

5 TUCKER, Georginia McClellan High School 15.63

6 ABDULKHARIM, Trinity LR Christian Academy 16.21

#4 Girls 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (–2.1)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MULDROW, O'Shayla Sylvan Hills High School 26.52 10

2 HEARD, Mia Sylvan Hills High School 27.41 8

3 HARRIS, Ayana Sylvan Hills High School 27.43 6

4 LEE, Alexis Sylvan Hills High School 27.49 5

5 PHILLIPS, Alexus Parkview High School 27.80 4

6 GRIFFO, Sydney Mills University Studies Hig 28.33 3

7 BEASELY, Destiny Parkview High School 28.71 2

8 DALEY, Camerra Parkview High School 29.03 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HEARD, Mia Sylvan Hills High School 26.60q  (–2.9) 2(1)

2 HARRIS, Ayana Sylvan Hills High School 27.23q  (–3.4) 4(1)

3 MULDROW, O'Shayla Sylvan Hills High School 27.49q  (–2.6) 1(1)

4 LEE, Alexis Sylvan Hills High School 27.53q  (–3.4) 4(2)

5 DALEY, Camerra Parkview High School 27.74q  (–2.3) 3(1)

6 BEASELY, Destiny Parkview High School 28.05q  (–2.9) 2(2)

7 GRIFFO, Sydney Mills University Studies Hig 28.24q  (–2.3) 3(2)

8 PHILLIPS, Alexus Parkview High School 28.50q  (–2.6) 1(2)

9 HARRIS, Daijah Parkview High School 28.57  (–2.9) 2(3)

10 ATKINS, India J.A. Fair High School 29.38  (–2.6) 1(3)

11 MCGOWAN, Jaylen LR Christian Academy 29.50  (–2.6) 1(4)

12 BRADLEY, Reagan LR Christian Academy 29.73  (–2.9) 2(4)

13 BROWN, Vivian Mills University Studies Hig 30.19  (–2.9) 2(5)

14 EVANS, Jada J.A. Fair High School 30.54  (–2.9) 2(6)

15 JACKSON, Kyia Beebe High School 30.55  (–2.3) 3(3)

16 HAZLEWOOD, Sydney LR Christian Academy 31.19  (–3.4) 4(3)

17 WALKER, Jennifer McClellan High School 31.71  (–2.6) 1(5)

18 GASTON, Brianna J.A. Fair High School 32.51  (–2.3) 3(4)

19 ABDULKHARIM, Trinity LR Christian Academy 33.02  (–2.3) 3(5)
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#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
20 SMITH, Shelby Beebe High School 33.09  (–2.9) 2(7)

21 TUCKER, Georginia McClellan High School 33.18  (–2.6) 1(6)

22 MATHIS, Jaclyn Beebe High School 34.28  (–3.4) 4(4)

23 WINSTON, malika J.A. Fair High School 34.45  (–2.6) 1(7)

24 AGUILON, Bianca Beebe High School 35.10  (–3.4) 4(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:  (–2.6)

1 MULDROW, O'Shayla Sylvan Hills High School 27.49q

2 PHILLIPS, Alexus Parkview High School 28.50q

3 ATKINS, India J.A. Fair High School 29.38

4 MCGOWAN, Jaylen LR Christian Academy 29.50

5 WALKER, Jennifer McClellan High School 31.71

6 TUCKER, Georginia McClellan High School 33.18

7 WINSTON, malika J.A. Fair High School 34.45

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:  (–2.9)

1 HEARD, Mia Sylvan Hills High School 26.60q

2 BEASELY, Destiny Parkview High School 28.05q

3 HARRIS, Daijah Parkview High School 28.57

4 BRADLEY, Reagan LR Christian Academy 29.73

5 BROWN, Vivian Mills University Studies Hig 30.19

6 EVANS, Jada J.A. Fair High School 30.54

7 SMITH, Shelby Beebe High School 33.09

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:  (–2.3)

1 DALEY, Camerra Parkview High School 27.74q

2 GRIFFO, Sydney Mills University Studies Hig 28.24q

3 JACKSON, Kyia Beebe High School 30.55

4 GASTON, Brianna J.A. Fair High School 32.51

5 ABDULKHARIM, Trinity LR Christian Academy 33.02

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:  (–3.4)

1 HARRIS, Ayana Sylvan Hills High School 27.23q

2 LEE, Alexis Sylvan Hills High School 27.53q

3 HAZLEWOOD, Sydney LR Christian Academy 31.19

4 MATHIS, Jaclyn Beebe High School 34.28

5 AGUILON, Bianca Beebe High School 35.10

#6 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MULDROW, O'Shayla Sylvan Hills High School 1:01.78 3(1) 10

2 JONES, Daviunia Sylvan Hills High School 1:02.09 3(2) 8

3 SANDERS, Jordan Sylvan Hills High School 1:02.33 3(3) 6

4 GRIFFO, Sydney Mills University Studies Hig 1:05.22 3(4) 5

5 JONES, Jekalen Parkview High School 1:05.73 2(1) 4

6 TOWLES, Sierra Sylvan Hills High School 1:06.77 3(5) 3
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#6 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 BIDDLE, Marla Parkview High School 1:08.47 3(6) 2

8 COVINGTON, Annmarie Beebe High School 1:08.80 3(7) 1

9 GULLEY, Jameecha Mills University Studies Hig 1:08.80 2(2)

10 PHILLIPS, Alexus Parkview High School 1:10.03 3(8)

11 HAZLEWOOD, Sydney LR Christian Academy 1:10.33 2(3)

12 HARRIS, Daijah Parkview High School 1:11.49 2(4)

13 MCCOY, Lily Beebe High School 1:15.56 1(1)

14 SWAFFORD, Riley Beebe High School 1:15.70 2(5)

15 WALKER, Jacquetta McClellan High School 1:18.56 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MCCOY, Lily Beebe High School 1:15.56

2 WALKER, Jacquetta McClellan High School 1:18.56

Section 2 of 3

1 JONES, Jekalen Parkview High School 1:05.73

2 GULLEY, Jameecha Mills University Studies Hig 1:08.80

3 HAZLEWOOD, Sydney LR Christian Academy 1:10.33

4 HARRIS, Daijah Parkview High School 1:11.49

5 SWAFFORD, Riley Beebe High School 1:15.70

Section 3 of 3

1 MULDROW, O'Shayla Sylvan Hills High School 1:01.78

2 JONES, Daviunia Sylvan Hills High School 1:02.09

3 SANDERS, Jordan Sylvan Hills High School 1:02.33

4 GRIFFO, Sydney Mills University Studies Hig 1:05.22

5 TOWLES, Sierra Sylvan Hills High School 1:06.77

6 BIDDLE, Marla Parkview High School 1:08.47

7 COVINGTON, Annmarie Beebe High School 1:08.80

8 PHILLIPS, Alexus Parkview High School 1:10.03

#8 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STUBBS, Dallyn Sylvan Hills High School 2:32.46 10

2 LANE, Allie Beebe High School 2:39.25 8

3 MARBLEY, Allysia Sylvan Hills High School 2:44.40 6

4 FUNK, Audrey LR Christian Academy 2:46.10 5

5 DICKEY, Grace Ann LR Christian Academy 2:48.65 4

6 DEBRUYN, Shea LR Christian Academy 2:52.58 3

7 YOUNG, Mickayla Beebe High School 2:55.93 2

8 HOLLIS, Dajua Parkview High School 2:56.06 1

9 DAVIS, Raven Parkview High School 2:57.58

10 WHITEHEAD, Arkysia J.A. Fair High School 3:00.80

11 WATSON, Adaja Parkview High School 3:04.40

12 HILL, Ailidya J.A. Fair High School 3:05.98

13 CHILDRESS, Natalie Beebe High School 3:09.89

14 JUAREZ, Maria Parkview High School 3:19.42
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#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RISIUS, Allison LR Christian Academy 5:50.23 10

2 MARBLEY, Allysia Sylvan Hills High School 6:01.22 8

3 STUBBS, Dallyn Sylvan Hills High School 6:15.04 6

4 DICKEY, Grace Ann LR Christian Academy 6:21.88 5

5 BARNES, Kate LR Christian Academy 6:28.57 4

6 CHILDRESS, Natalie Beebe High School 6:29.13 3

7 DEBRUYN, Shea LR Christian Academy 6:33.85 2

8 HOLLIS, Dajua Parkview High School 7:14.74 1

9 JUAREZ, Maria Parkview High School 7:21.64

10 STUCKEY, Rachel Parkview High School 7:21.72

11 POWER, Lydia Sylvan Hills High School 7:24.83

12 RODRIGUEZ, Jacqueline Parkview High School 7:39.32

13 HALL, Catherine Beebe High School 7:47.00

14 BOYD, Princetta Sylvan Hills High School 7:48.98

#34 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RISIUS, Allison LR Christian Academy 13:28.39 10

2 BARNES, Kate LR Christian Academy 14:41.21 8

3 SMITH, Courtney Beebe High School 14:52.91 6

4 DEBRUYN, Shea LR Christian Academy 15:13.15 5

5 DICKEY, Grace Ann LR Christian Academy 15:32.38 4

6 STUCKEY, Rachel Parkview High School 16:33.37 3

7 RODRIGUEZ, Jacqueline Parkview High School 17:53.35 2

8 HALL, Catherine Beebe High School 18:06.75 1

#11 Girls 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (–3.2)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GIVENS, Johnaya Parkview High School 17.10 10

2 SANDERS, Erykah Sylvan Hills High School 17.83 8

3 PORCHAY, Jasia Parkview High School 18.48 6

4 RICHEY, Marianna Beebe High School 18.66 5

5 EVANS, Jada J.A. Fair High School 19.28 4

6 SMITH, Makayla Sylvan Hills High School 19.30 3

7 MILLER, Chanel Sylvan Hills High School 19.31 2

8 PARKINSON, Abigail LR Christian Academy 19.62 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SMITH, Makayla Sylvan Hills High School 16.81q  (–2.9) 2(1)

2 SANDERS, Erykah Sylvan Hills High School 17.55q  (–2.9) 2(2)

3 GIVENS, Johnaya Parkview High School 17.90q  (–3.4) 1(1)

4 EVANS, Jada J.A. Fair High School 18.49q  (–3.4) 1(2)

5 PORCHAY, Jasia Parkview High School 18.61q  (–3.4) 1(3)

6 MILLER, Chanel Sylvan Hills High School 18.79q  (–2.9) 2(3)
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#11 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 RICHEY, Marianna Beebe High School 19.17q  (–3.4) 1(4)

8 PARKINSON, Abigail LR Christian Academy 19.34q  (–2.9) 2(4)

9 MARTINDILL, Bri Beebe High School 20.78  (–2.9) 2(5)

10 PITTMAN, Alex LR Christian Academy 20.87  (–2.9) 2(6)

11 EGBOSIMBA, Chinaenynwa Parkview High School 21.17  (–3.4) 1(5)

12 DAVIS, Raven Parkview High School 23.73  (–3.4) 1(6)

GRIFFO, Sydney Mills University Studies Hig DQ 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (–3.4)

1 GIVENS, Johnaya Parkview High School 17.90q

2 EVANS, Jada J.A. Fair High School 18.49q

3 PORCHAY, Jasia Parkview High School 18.61q

4 RICHEY, Marianna Beebe High School 19.17q

5 EGBOSIMBA, Chinaenynwa Parkview High School 21.17

6 DAVIS, Raven Parkview High School 23.73

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (–2.9)

1 SMITH, Makayla Sylvan Hills High School 16.81q

2 SANDERS, Erykah Sylvan Hills High School 17.55q

3 MILLER, Chanel Sylvan Hills High School 18.79q

4 PARKINSON, Abigail LR Christian Academy 19.34q

5 MARTINDILL, Bri Beebe High School 20.78

6 PITTMAN, Alex LR Christian Academy 20.87

GRIFFO, Sydney Mills University Studies Hig DQ

#14 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GIVENS, Johnaya Parkview High School 48.84 2(1) 10

2 SMITH, Makayla Sylvan Hills High School 49.61 2(2) 8

3 SANDERS, Erykah Sylvan Hills High School 50.26 2(3) 6

4 MILLER, Chanel Sylvan Hills High School 50.34 2(4) 5

5 RICHEY, Marianna Beebe High School 54.20 2(5) 4

6 PITTMAN, Alex LR Christian Academy 55.21 2(6) 3

7 MARTINDILL, Bri Beebe High School 56.25 1(1) 2

8 PORCHAY, Jasia Parkview High School 56.93 2(7) 1

9 BRAGGS, Jasmine Parkview High School 57.24 1(2)

10 PARKINSON, Abigail LR Christian Academy 57.56 1(3)

11 EGBOSIMBA, Chinaenynwa Parkview High School 58.15 1(4)

12 EVANS, Jada J.A. Fair High School 58.77 2(8)

13 MCCOY, Evie Beebe High School 1:05.96 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
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#14 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MARTINDILL, Bri Beebe High School 56.25

2 BRAGGS, Jasmine Parkview High School 57.24

3 PARKINSON, Abigail LR Christian Academy 57.56

4 EGBOSIMBA, Chinaenynwa Parkview High School 58.15

5 MCCOY, Evie Beebe High School 1:05.96

Section 2 of 2

1 GIVENS, Johnaya Parkview High School 48.84

2 SMITH, Makayla Sylvan Hills High School 49.61

3 SANDERS, Erykah Sylvan Hills High School 50.26

4 MILLER, Chanel Sylvan Hills High School 50.34

5 RICHEY, Marianna Beebe High School 54.20

6 PITTMAN, Alex LR Christian Academy 55.21

7 PORCHAY, Jasia Parkview High School 56.93

8 EVANS, Jada J.A. Fair High School 58.77

#16 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sylvan Hills High School (A) 49.75 10

1) HARRIS, Ayana 2) HEARD, Mia

3) LEE, Alexis 4) HATTON, Aliya

2 Parkview High School (A) 50.15 8

1) BEASELY, Destiny 2) NESMITH, Jordan

3) GIVENS, Johnaya 4) DALEY, Camerra

3 Beebe High School (A) 54.66 6

1) MARTINDILL, Bri 2) COVINGTON, Annmarie

3) RICHEY, Marianna 4) FLOWERS, Chloe

4 LR Christian Academy (A) 54.99 5

1) PARKINSON, Abigail 2) HAZLEWOOD, Sydney

3) MCGOWAN, Jaylen 4) BRADLEY, Reagan

McClellan High School (A) DNF

1) PUGH, L'Bryionna 2) MALONE, Darquillia

3) CROSS, Jordan 4)

J.A. Fair High School (A) DQ

1) WINSTON, malika 2) ATKINS, India

3) EVANS, Jada 4) GASTON, Brianna

#18 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sylvan Hills High School (A) 4:11.40 10

1) MILLER, Chanel 2) MULDROW, O'Shayla

3) JONES, Daviunia 4) HATTON, Aliya

2 Parkview High School (A) 4:27.10 8

1) GIVENS, Johnaya 2) JONES, Jekalen

3) BIDDLE, Marla 4) PHILLIPS, Alexus
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#18 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Beebe High School (A) 4:49.77 6

1) SWAFFORD, Riley 2) STRAYHORN, Allison

3) RICHEY, Marianna 4) COVINGTON, Annmarie

#20 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 LR Christian Academy (A) 10:51.08 10

1) FUNK, Audrey 2) DEBRUYN, Shea

3) RISIUS, Allison 4) DICKEY, Grace Ann

2 Beebe High School (A) 11:23.90 8

1) CHILDRESS, Natalie 2) STRAYHORN, Allison

3) LANE, Allie 4) COVINGTON, Annmarie

3 Parkview High School (A) 11:40.76 6

1) HOLLIS, Dajua 2) BIDDLE, Marla

3) JUAREZ, Maria 4) WATSON, Adaja

Sylvan Hills High School (A) DNF

1) SHUNN, Rebecca 2) BOYD, Precious

3) CLINGMON, Dadreuna 4) NELSON, Jolissa

#22 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MURPHY, Makaila Sylvan Hills High School 4' 10" 10

2 JONES, Daviunia Sylvan Hills High School 4' 10" 8

3 HARRIS, Dasia Sylvan Hills High School 4' 8" 6

4 GOFF, Avery Beebe High School 4' 6" 5

5 ATKINS, India J.A. Fair High School 4' 6" 3.5

5 LAWRENCE, Mikayla Beebe High School 4' 6" 3.5

7 GULLEY, Jameecha Mills University Studies Hig 4' 4" 2

8 HARRIS, Ayana Sylvan Hills High School 4' 4" 1

9 WHITEHEAD, Arkysia J.A. Fair High School 4' 0"

HILL, Ailidya J.A. Fair High School NH

#24 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARRIS, Dasia Sylvan Hills High School 8' 0" 10

2 CLINGMON, Dadreuna Sylvan Hills High School 7' 0" 8

3 SONGER, Haley Beebe High School 6' 6" 5.5

3 PINKERTON, Celeste Beebe High School 6' 6" 5.5

5 BROWN, Laken Sylvan Hills High School 6' 0" 4

6 LEBBY, Alexiana Sylvan Hills High School 6' 0" 3

7 BOYCE, Lily Beebe High School 5' 6" 2
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#26 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HEARD, Mia Sylvan Hills High School 17' 113 /4   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GIVENS, Johnaya Parkview High School 17' 71 /2   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 DALE, Cetra Mills University Studies Hig 16' 31 /4   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ATKINS, India J.A. Fair High School 16' 13 /4   (NW) 2(4) 5

5 RICHEY, Marianna Beebe High School 15' 61 /2   (NW) 2(5) 4

6 GRIFFO, Sydney Mills University Studies Hig 15' 5"   (NW) 2(6) 3

7 LEE, Alexis Sylvan Hills High School 15' 3"   (NW) 2(7) 2

8 SANDERS, Jordan Sylvan Hills High School 14' 91 /4   (NW) 2(8) 1

9 MCGOWAN, Jaylen LR Christian Academy 13' 11"   (NW) 1(1)

10 HARRIS, Daijah Parkview High School 13' 51 /4   (NW) 2(9)

11 BRADLEY, Reagan LR Christian Academy 13' 3"   (NW) 1(2)

12 WALKER, Jennifer McClellan High School 13' 21 /4   (NW) 1(3)

13 EVANS, Jada J.A. Fair High School 12' 111 /4   (NW) 1(4)

13 JACKSON, Kyia Beebe High School 12' 111 /4   (NW) 1(4)

15 EGBOSIMBA, Chinaenynwa Parkview High School 12' 61 /2   (NW) 2(10)

16 MCNEAL, Karalynn Parkview High School 12' 43 /4   (NW) 2(11)

17 WINSTON, malika J.A. Fair High School 11' 43 /4   (NW) 1(6)

18 HAZLEWOOD, Sydney LR Christian Academy 10' 91 /2   (NW) 1(7)

19 CROSS, Jordan McClellan High School 10' 0"   (NW) 1(8)

WHITEHEAD, Arkysia J.A. Fair High School FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCGOWAN, Jaylen LR Christian Academy 13' 11"   (NW)

2 BRADLEY, Reagan LR Christian Academy 13' 3"   (NW)

3 WALKER, Jennifer McClellan High School 13' 21 /4   (NW)

4 EVANS, Jada J.A. Fair High School 12' 111 /4   (NW)

4 JACKSON, Kyia Beebe High School 12' 111 /4   (NW)

6 WINSTON, malika J.A. Fair High School 11' 43 /4   (NW)

7 HAZLEWOOD, Sydney LR Christian Academy 10' 91 /2   (NW)

8 CROSS, Jordan McClellan High School 10' 0"   (NW)

WHITEHEAD, Arkysia J.A. Fair High School FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 HEARD, Mia Sylvan Hills High School 17' 113 /4   (NW)

2 GIVENS, Johnaya Parkview High School 17' 71 /2   (NW)

3 DALE, Cetra Mills University Studies Hig 16' 31 /4   (NW)

4 ATKINS, India J.A. Fair High School 16' 13 /4   (NW)

5 RICHEY, Marianna Beebe High School 15' 61 /2   (NW)

6 GRIFFO, Sydney Mills University Studies Hig 15' 5"   (NW)

7 LEE, Alexis Sylvan Hills High School 15' 3"   (NW)

8 SANDERS, Jordan Sylvan Hills High School 14' 91 /4   (NW)

9 HARRIS, Daijah Parkview High School 13' 51 /4   (NW)

10 EGBOSIMBA, Chinaenynwa Parkview High School 12' 61 /2   (NW)

11 MCNEAL, Karalynn Parkview High School 12' 43 /4   (NW)

5A CENTRAL CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Beebe, AR
Beebe High School

Tuesday, April 25, 2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 7/10/2017 1:37 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 24



#28 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

GIVENS, Johnaya Parkview High School 34' 8"   (NW) 2(1) 10

HEARD, Mia Sylvan Hills High School 34' 71 /2   (NW) 2(2) 8

SMITH, Makayla Sylvan Hills High School 34' 41 /2   (NW) 2(3) 6

HARRIS, Daijah Parkview High School 34' 0"   (NW) 2(4) 5

SANDERS, Erykah Sylvan Hills High School 33' 7"   (NW) 2(5) 4

DALE, Cetra Mills University Studies Hig 33' 01 /4   (NW) 2(6) 3

BIDDLE, Marla Parkview High School 32' 4"   (NW) 2(7) 2

MCNEAL, Karalynn Parkview High School 31' 7"   (NW) 2(8) 1

GULLEY, Jameecha Mills University Studies Hig 29' 2"   (NW) 1(1)

WALKER, Jennifer McClellan High School 26' 111 /2   (NW) 1(2)

TUCKER, Georginia McClellan High School FOUL 1

WINSTON, malika J.A. Fair High School FOUL 1

GASTON, Brianna J.A. Fair High School FOUL 1

ATKINS, India J.A. Fair High School FOUL 1

PUGH, L'Bryionna McClellan High School FOUL 1

MILLER, Chanel Sylvan Hills High School FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GULLEY, Jameecha Mills University Studies Hig 29' 2"   (NW)

2 WALKER, Jennifer McClellan High School 26' 111 /2   (NW)

TUCKER, Georginia McClellan High School FOUL

WINSTON, malika J.A. Fair High School FOUL

GASTON, Brianna J.A. Fair High School FOUL

ATKINS, India J.A. Fair High School FOUL

PUGH, L'Bryionna McClellan High School FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 GIVENS, Johnaya Parkview High School 34' 8"   (NW)

2 HEARD, Mia Sylvan Hills High School 34' 71 /2   (NW)

3 SMITH, Makayla Sylvan Hills High School 34' 41 /2   (NW)

4 HARRIS, Daijah Parkview High School 34' 0"   (NW)

5 SANDERS, Erykah Sylvan Hills High School 33' 7"   (NW)

6 DALE, Cetra Mills University Studies Hig 33' 01 /4   (NW)

7 BIDDLE, Marla Parkview High School 32' 4"   (NW)

8 MCNEAL, Karalynn Parkview High School 31' 7"   (NW)

MILLER, Chanel Sylvan Hills High School FOUL

#30 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Sydni Parkview High School 37' 1" 2(1) 10

2 DALE, Cetra Mills University Studies Hig 36' 2" 2(2) 8

3 HARRIS, Kiarra Parkview High School 34' 5" 2(3) 6

4 MILLER, Chanel Sylvan Hills High School 33' 4" 2(4) 5

5 SMITH, Makayla Sylvan Hills High School 31' 6" 1(1) 4

6 TAYLOR, Amia Parkview High School 31' 4" 2(5) 3

7 EAST, Brae'zah Sylvan Hills High School 31' 2" 2(6) 2
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#30 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 BELL, Jayla Sylvan Hills High School 30' 9" 2(7) 1

9 ENCALADE, Jodi Parkview High School 30' 8" 2(8)

10 WARE, Sarah LR Christian Academy 27' 2" 1(2)

11 RICHEY, Marianna Beebe High School 25' 0" 1(3)

12 TUCKER, Georginia McClellan High School 24' 9" 2(9)

13 LEWIS, Alexis McClellan High School 22' 9" 1(4)

14 ORVIS, Amelia Beebe High School 22' 7" 1(5)

15 SMITH, Emilee McClellan High School 21' 10" 1(6)

16 RAY, Deondria Mills University Studies Hig 21' 7" 1(7)

17 KEISTER, Hannah Beebe High School 17' 5" 1(8)

18 TATE, Charity Beebe High School 16' 9" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SMITH, Makayla Sylvan Hills High School 31' 6"

2 WARE, Sarah LR Christian Academy 27' 2"

3 RICHEY, Marianna Beebe High School 25' 0"

4 LEWIS, Alexis McClellan High School 22' 9"

5 ORVIS, Amelia Beebe High School 22' 7"

6 SMITH, Emilee McClellan High School 21' 10"

7 RAY, Deondria Mills University Studies Hig 21' 7"

8 KEISTER, Hannah Beebe High School 17' 5"

9 TATE, Charity Beebe High School 16' 9"

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Sydni Parkview High School 37' 1"

2 DALE, Cetra Mills University Studies Hig 36' 2"

3 HARRIS, Kiarra Parkview High School 34' 5"

4 MILLER, Chanel Sylvan Hills High School 33' 4"

5 TAYLOR, Amia Parkview High School 31' 4"

6 EAST, Brae'zah Sylvan Hills High School 31' 2"

7 BELL, Jayla Sylvan Hills High School 30' 9"

8 ENCALADE, Jodi Parkview High School 30' 8"

9 TUCKER, Georginia McClellan High School 24' 9"

#32 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DALE, Cetra Mills University Studies Hig 95' 7" 2(1) 10

2 BELL, Jayla Sylvan Hills High School 91' 0" 2(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Sydni Parkview High School 83' 10" 2(3) 6

4 FLOYD, Vivian Parkview High School 81' 9" 2(4) 5

5 EAST, Brae'zah Sylvan Hills High School 81' 4" 2(5) 4

6 HARRIS, Kiarra Parkview High School 72' 4" 2(6) 3

7 SHUNN, Rebecca Sylvan Hills High School 70' 9" 2(7) 2

8 KAUFMAN, Adrianna Beebe High School 70' 6" 2(8) 1

9 ORVIS, Amelia Beebe High School 69' 8" 1(1)

10 MARTINDILL, Bri Beebe High School 65' 9" 2(9)
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#32 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 TAYLOR, Amia Parkview High School 64' 3" 1(2)

12 GINDER, Emme Beebe High School 54' 4" 1(3)

13 LEWIS, Alexis McClellan High School 52' 2" 1(4)

14 WARE, Sarah LR Christian Academy 47' 0" 1(5)

15 TUCKER, Georginia McClellan High School 41' 3" 1(6)

16 SMITH, Emilee McClellan High School 37' 6" 1(7)

WALKER, Jennifer McClellan High School FOUL 1

TOWLES, Sierra Sylvan Hills High School FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ORVIS, Amelia Beebe High School 69' 8"

2 TAYLOR, Amia Parkview High School 64' 3"

3 GINDER, Emme Beebe High School 54' 4"

4 LEWIS, Alexis McClellan High School 52' 2"

5 WARE, Sarah LR Christian Academy 47' 0"

6 TUCKER, Georginia McClellan High School 41' 3"

7 SMITH, Emilee McClellan High School 37' 6"

WALKER, Jennifer McClellan High School FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 DALE, Cetra Mills University Studies Hig 95' 7"

2 BELL, Jayla Sylvan Hills High School 91' 0"

3 WILLIAMS, Sydni Parkview High School 83' 10"

4 FLOYD, Vivian Parkview High School 81' 9"

5 EAST, Brae'zah Sylvan Hills High School 81' 4"

6 HARRIS, Kiarra Parkview High School 72' 4"

7 SHUNN, Rebecca Sylvan Hills High School 70' 9"

8 KAUFMAN, Adrianna Beebe High School 70' 6"

9 MARTINDILL, Bri Beebe High School 65' 9"

TOWLES, Sierra Sylvan Hills High School FOUL

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Beebe High School BEEB 149

2 Parkview High School PKVW 133

3 Sylvan Hills High School SYLV 125

4 McClellan High School MCCL 119.5

5 LR Christian Academy LRCA 91

6 J.A. Fair High School FAIR 21.5

7 Mills University Studies High Sc MILL 10

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Sylvan Hills High School SYLV 272

2 Parkview High School PKVW 138

3 LR Christian Academy LRCA 79

4 Beebe High School BEEB 78.5
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Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

5 Mills University Studies High Sc MILL 42

6 J.A. Fair High School FAIR 12.5
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